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CONFERENCES AND SEMINARS 2012-2015

Name of the faculty

Ms. S. A. Patel

Mr. R. C. Salunkhe

Ms. P.V. Sadafal

Dr. A. P. Adsul

Dr. A. P. Adsul
Mrs. S.V.
Chinchmalapure

Mrs. P.R. Thakare

Dr. A. P. Adsul

Mrs. P.R. Thakare

Dr. A. P. Adsul

Dr. A. P. Adsul

Prof. P. R. Thakare

Course Attended
International Conference on
Electrical Engineering and
Computer Science.

Conference on Recent trends in
Engineering and Technology
Conference on Recent trends in
Engineering and Technology
Conference on Recent trends in

Engineering and Technology

National conference and project
competition  for  students in
Computer engineering and
Information Technology

Indian Institute
Development,
Conference
National conference in Recent
advances in Computer Engineering
IEEE International multi-conference

Research
International

on Automation Computing,
Communication, Control &
Compressed Sensing

International conference on

Emerging trends in Research and

Engineering.

International conference on
Information and  Mathematical
sciences

Regional Research  Conference
INNOVATION-2K15

Regional Research  Conference

INNOVATION-2K15

Date

9/6/ 2012

23/2/2013

23/2/2013

24/2/2013

2/03/2013

3/3/2013 To
4/3/2013

15/3/2013 To
16/3/2013

22/3/2013 To
23/3/2013

30/3/2013 To
31/3/2013

24/10/2013 To
26/10/2013

6/07/2015

6/07/2015

Venue
IRNet, Chandigadh

SNJB's KBJ College of

Engineering  Chandwad,
Nashik

SNJB's KBJ College of
Engineering  Chandwadn
,Nashik

SNJB's KBJ College of
Engineering  Chandwad,
Nashik

VIIT, Pune

IRD

Mumbai.

Wadia College, Pune

Kerla, India.

IBSS, Amravati

E&TC Dept.,, Symbiosis
International, Lavale,
India.,

Dr. D.Y. Patil Institute ,
Pune

Dr. D.Y. Patil Institute ,
Pune



