CONFERENCES AND SEMINARS 2012-2015

Sr.	Name of the faculty	Course Attended	Date	Venue
1	Ms. S. A. Patel	International Conference on Electrical Engineering and Computer Science.	9/6/ 2012	IRNet, Chandigadh
2	Mr. R. C. Salunkhe	Conference on Recent trends in Engineering and Technology	23/2/2013	SNJB's KBJ College of Engineering Chandwad, Nashik
3	Ms. P.V. Sadafal	Conference on Recent trends in Engineering and Technology	23/2/2013	SNJB's KBJ College of Engineering Chandwadn ,Nashik
4	Dr. A. P. Adsul	Conference on Recent trends in Engineering and Technology	24/2/2013	SNJB's KBJ College of Engineering Chandwad, Nashik
5	Dr. A. P. Adsul	National conference and project competition for students in Computer engineering and Information Technology	2/03/2013	VIIT, Pune
6	Mrs. S.V. Chinchmalapure	Indian Institute Research Development, International Conference	3/3/2013 To 4/3/2013	IRD Mumbai.
7	Mrs. P.R. Thakare	National conference in Recent advances in Computer Engineering	15/3/2013 To 16/3/2013	Wadia College, Pune
8	Dr. A. P. Adsul	IEEE International multi-conference on Automation Computing, Communication, Control & Compressed Sensing	22/3/2013 To 23/3/2013	Kerla, India.
9	Mrs. P.R. Thakare	International conference on Emerging trends in Research and Engineering.	L 30/3/2013 To	IBSS, Amravati
10	Dr. A. P. Adsul	International conference on Information and Mathematical sciences	24/10/2013 To 26/10/2013	E&TC Dept., Symbiosis International, Lavale, India.,
11	Dr. A. P. Adsul	Regional Research Conference INNOVATION-2K15	6/07/2015	Dr. D.Y. Patil Institute , Pune
12	Prof. P. R. Thakare	Regional Research Conference INNOVATION-2K15	6/07/2015	Dr. D.Y. Patil Institute , Pune